POPCORN ESPRESSO MARTINI .50 PORNSTAR MARTINI 1.50
VODKA, COFFEE LIQUEUR, VODKA, PASSION FRUIT LIQUEUR,
ESPRESSO, SWEET & SALTY POPCORN ANAM [RISH CITRUS, VANILLA
DARK & STORMY .50 SINGAPORE SLING 1.50
SPICED RUM, ANAM IRISH CITRUS, GIN, CHERRY BRANDY, HERBAL
GINGER BEER & ORANGE LIQUEUR, FRESH PINEAPPLE,
ANAM [RISH CITRUS
FRENCH MARTINI 1.50
VODKA, CREME DE MURE, BRAMBLE .50
PINEAPPLE, ANAM IRISH CITRUS GIN, CREME DE MURE, AGAVE,
ANAM [RISH CITRUS
PIC N MIX 1.50
VODKA, BLUE CURACAO, MARGARITA 11.50
ORANGE LIQUEUR, FRESH PINEAPPLE, TEQUILA, ANAM IRISH CITRUS,
LEMONADE ANAM BEER HONEY
DRAUGHT BOTTLES
BEAMISH pint 6.00 CORONA 330ML 5.80
HEINEKEN pint 6.20 COORS 330ML 4.20
MORETTI pint 6.50 PERONI 330mL 5.20
ORCHARD THIEVES pint 6.20  OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES s00mL 750

TAKE A SEAT IN OUR LOUNGE, NOTE YOUR
TABLE NUMBER. IF A SERVER IS AVAILABLE,
THEY WILL BE DELIGHTED TO TAKE YOUR
ORDER RIGHT AT YOUR TABLE. ALTERNATIVELY,
YOU ARE WELCOME TO PLACE YOUR ORDER
AT OUR HOST DESK WHERE YOU WILL PROVIDE
A TABLE NUMBER AND RECEIVE A RECEIPT.
ORDERS WILL BE DELIVERED DIRECTLY TO
YOUR LOUNGE TABLE. ENJOY!

OUR SERVERS WILL BE IN-SCREEN TO TAKE
ORDERS BEFORE AND DURING THE TRAILERS.
PLEASE GET THE ATTENTION OF A SCREEN
SERVER (THEY WILL HAVEA TABLET FOR
ORDERS) AND PLACE AN ORDER WITH THEM.
IN-SCREEN WE ACCEPT CARD PAYMENTS ONLY.
CASH ORDERS CAN BE PLACED AT OUR HOST
DESK. WE AIM TO HAVE ORDERS DELIVERED TO
YOUR SEAT PRIOR TO THE MOVIE BEGINNING,
HOWEVER AT PEAK TIMES THIS MAY BE DURING
THE START OF THE MOVIE AND WE WILL BE
DISCREET AS POSSIBLE. FURTHER ORDERS CAN
BE PLACED AT THE HOST DESK AND WILL BE
DELIVERED TO YOUR SEAT. ENJOY!

WE AIM TO HAVE ORDERS DELIVERED TO YOUR
SEAT OR TABLE IN UNDER 15 MINUTES. AT PEAK
TIMES THIS CAN BE UP TO 40 MINUTES. IF YOU
HAVE NOT RECEIVED YOUR ORDER WITHIN 40

O.M PINEAPPLE & RASPBERRY s00mML 750 PLEASE CONTACT A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM.
WHITE GLASS BOTTLE SPIRITS
PARLARE PINOT GRIGIO iraLy 790  31.00 JAMESON WHISKEY 3smL 5.50
COLDRIDGE CHARDONNAY ausTRALIA 790  31.00 SMIRNOFF VODKA 3sMmL 4.50
POLERO SAUVIGNON BLANC cHiLe 8.50 33.00 BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN 3smL 5.00
JOSE CUERVO TEQUILA 35mL 5.50
RED GLASS BOTTLE CAPTAIN MORGAN RUM z5mL 4.50
POLERO MERLOT cHiLe 790 31.00 HAVANA 3 YEAR RUM 3smL 5.00
SIERRA LOS ANDES MALBEC ArRGENTINA 8.50 33.00
VITIS NOSTRA MONTEPULCIANO rmaLy 850 34.00 MIXERS
SCWEPPES TONIC WATER 125mL 3.50
ROSE GLASS BOTTLE SCHWEPPES SLIMLINE TONIC 125m0 3.50
SIERRA WHITE ZINFANDEL catiForNiA 750 30.00 SCHWEPPES SODA WATER 125ML 3.50
SCHWEPPES LEMONADE 125ML 3.50
SPARKLING GLASS BOTTLE SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE 125mL 3.50
SARTORI ERFO PROSECCO rmaLy 700 3900
VEUVE CLICQUOT CHAMPAGNE 90.00
DRAUGHT COFFEE
HEINEKEN 0.0 pint 6.20 AMERICANO 3.00
LATTE 3.50
BOTTLE CAPPUCCINO 3.50
OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES 0.0 so0omL 6.20 FLAT WHITE 350
MORETTI 0.0 s30ML 5.70 HOT CHOCOLATE 375
COCKTAIL TEA
THE AVENUE SPRITZ 7.20 POT OF TEA 3.00
(PASSIONFRUIT & ELDERFLOWER MOCKTAIL) SPECIALITY TEAS 3.50
FREIXENET PROSECCO 0.0% GLASs 500 BOTTLE 24.00 ASK YOUR SERVER FOR OUR TRAY BAKE & PASTRY SELECTION




SOFT DRINKS INCLUDED IN OUR COMBOS ARE
COKE, DIET COKE, COKE ZERO, FANTA, SPRITE

SHARE COMBO
LARGE POPCORN WITH TWO SOFT DRINKS

LARGE COMBO
1LARGE POPCORN &1SOFT DRINK

REGULAR COMBO
TREGULAR POPCORN &1SOFT DRINK

KIDS TRAY

POPCORN TRAY WITH MINI JELLIES & 1KIDS' APPLE & BLACKCURRANT/
ORANGE FRUICE OR WATER

13.50

995

9.50

5.50

ANY 3 FOR 21.00

KOREAN CHICKEN
CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN STRIPS
COATED IN GOCHUJANG BBQ SAUCE

PORK BELLY
PORK BELLY BITES COATED IN
A TERIYAKI AND GINGER GLAZE

CRISPY HALLOUMI
CRISPY COATED HALLOUMI STRIPS
SERVED WITH A SWEET ONION JAM

CHILLI SALTED SQUID Gr
SPICE DUSTED SQUID SERVED
WITH A LIME & CORIANDER MAYO

FLAT BREAD & DIPS v
CHARRED SOURDOUGH FLAT BREAD
WITH HUMMUS AND BLACK OLIVE TAPENADE

GARLIC BREAD v
HAND STRETCHED ARTISAN GARLIC FLATBREAD

795

795

750

6.75

6.50

595

ALL BURGERS COME WITH SKINNY FRIES
SWAP TO A CHOICE OF SIDE FOR 75P

THE AVENUE BURGER

60Z 28-DAY AGED BURGER, GRILLED MONTEREY
JACK CHEESE, BALLYMALOE RELISH, BABY GEM,
TOMATO, RED ONION

'‘ROYALE WITH CHEESE'

60Z 28-DAY AGED STEAK BURGER, BLUE CHEESE,
RED ONION JAM, PICKLE, BABY GEM,

TOMATO, RED ONION

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER
BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BREAST, TRUFFLE MAYO,
BABY GEM, TOMATO, RED ONION

VEGAN BURGER VE, GF
BEAN BURGER, GLUTEN FREE BUN, TOMATO RELISH,
BABY GEM, TOMATO, RED ONION

ALLERGENS: PLEASE ADVISE YOUR SERVER OF ANY FOOD ALLERGIES.
V - VEGETARIAN, VE - VEGAN, GF - GLUTEN FREE

13.50

14.50

14.00

14.00

POPCORN (SWEET, SALTED, MIXED)
LARGE
REGULAR

SWEET SHOP
JELLY MIX
FIZZY MIX
MINSTRELS
MALTEASERS

SOFT DRINKS

COCA COLA 330mL

DIET COKE, COKE ZERO, FANTA, SPRITE 330m.
STILL WATER 750m1*

SPARKLING WATER 750m1*

*NOT INCLUDED IN COMBOS

HAND-STRETCHED ARTISAN PIZZAS WITH A TOMATO,
GARLIC & BASIL BASE

MARGHERITA v
MOZZARELLA

PEPPERONI
MOZZARELLA, PEPPERONI

MUSHROOM & PARMESAN
MOZZARELLA, MUSHROOMS, PARMESAN

THE NEW YORKER

PORK & ONION SAUSAGE SERVED IN A BRIOCHE
ROLL WITH AMERICAN MUSTARD, KETCHUP,
CRISPY SHOESTRING ONIONS

LOADED NACHOS

HOMEMADE TORTILLA NACHOS,

BBQ® PULLED PORK, GRILLED THREE-CHEESE MIX,
SALSA, CHIVE SOUR CREAM, GUACAMOLE

NACHOS v

HOMEMADE TORTILLA NACHOS,
GRILLED THREE-CHEESE MIX, SALSA,
CHIVE SOUR CREAM, GUACAMOLE

PARMESAN & TRUFFLE FRIES GF

SWEET POTATO FRIES WITH ROSEMARY SEA SALT GF
SKINNY FRIES GF

CHUNKY CHIPS GF

6.50
595

4.50
450
395
395

4.20
390
4.80
4.80

995

1095

1095

9.50

12.95

9.95

4.50
4.50
3.50
3.50

SRIRACHA HOT SAUCE VE, GF/GARLIC MAYO/BBQ® SAUCE 1.50



